
Chapel Pantry Closing Dates 2026 

Tuesday, January 20 

Tuesday, February 17 

Saturday, April 4 

Tuesday, May 26 

Saturday, June 20 

Saturday, July 4 

Tuesday, September 8 

Saturday, September 26 

Saturday, October 31 

Thursday, November 26 (Thanksgiving) 

Saturday, November 28 

December 21-January 4 (Christmas and New 

Year Break) 

 

*Re-open Tuesday, January 5* 

 


